

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special Case No. 248/2022
CNR: WBSP01-014105-2022

Present: Manas Ranjan Sanyal, Judge(JO code: WB666),
Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No.06
Dt. 27.04.2023

Accused Raja Chandra on bail is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for supply of copy.

Copy of charge sheet and relevant documents has been supplied to
the accused person.

Fix 26.06.2023 for appearance of accused and consideration of
charge.

D/c by me.
Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.